Compar e Responses

Event #. 3654

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Sewer Back-up Cleaning

Services

Number Of Lines. 13

Performance Evaluation Score

Belfor Property Restoration
Jodi Laird

(Award All valid only when output is same

First Environmental Natiowide,

Robert Cowart

(Award All valid only when output is same

Von Duyke Brothers, Inc
R Von Duyke

(Award All valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 29,330.00 43,070.00
Total Event Score
Line 1:0Open:SERVICE CALL (NO WORK)
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000
UnitPrice 95.00000 125.00000
ExtendedPrice 950.00 1,250.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item
Vendor Item Description
Line 2:0pen:OUTSIDE BUSINESSHR
RESPONSE Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 10.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

10.0000
50.00000
500.00

10.0000

10.0000
195.00000
1,950.00

Line 3:0pen:WATER EXTRACTION (SQ
FT) Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 10000.0000 SF
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
10,000.0000
0.54000
5,400.00

0.0000
10,000.0000

0.0000
10,000.0000
1.00000
10,000.00

Line 4:0Open:FLOOR SANITIZING (PER
SQ FT) Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 10000.0000 SF

UnitPrice

0.0000
10,000.0000
0.18000
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0.0000
10,000.0000

0.0000
10,000.0000
0.20000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

1,800.00

2,000.00

Line 5:0pen:GLUE-DOWN CARPET
REMOVAL Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 3000.0000 SF
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
3,000.0000
0.75000
2,250.00

0.0000
3,000.0000

0.0000
3,000.0000
0.90000
2,700.00

Line 6:0pen:CARPET & PAD REMOVAL

Output: Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
5,000.0000
0.85000
4,250.00
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5,000.0000

0.0000
5,000.0000
1.05000
5,250.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 7:0pen:CARPET LIFT Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 3000.0000 SF 3,000.0000 3,000.0000 3,000.0000
UnitPrice 0.50000 0.75000
ExtendedPrice 1,500.00 2,250.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 8:Open:CARPET RELAY Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 3000.0000 SF 3,000.0000 3,000.0000 3,000.0000
UnitPrice 0.45000 0.50000
ExtendedPrice 1,350.00 1,500.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 9:Open:AlR SCRUBBER Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 DA 40.0000 40.0000 20.0000
UnitPrice 50.00000 195.00000
ExtendedPrice 2,000.00 3,900.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 10:Open:AlR MOVER Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 DA 40.0000 40.0000 40.0000
UnitPrice 27.00000 38.00000
ExtendedPrice 1,080.00 1,520.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

Line11:Open:DEHUMIDIFIER Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 DA 40.0000 40.0000 40.0000
UnitPrice 75.00000 115.00000
ExtendedPrice 3,000.00 4,600.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 12:Open:CARPET CLEANING (PER

SQ FT) Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF 5,000.0000 5,000.0000 5,000.0000
UnitPrice 0.25000 0.27000
ExtendedPrice 1,250.00 1,350.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 13:Open:CREW RATE Output:

Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 HR
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
100.0000
40.00000
4,000.00

0.0000
100.0000

0.0000
100.0000
48.00000
4,800.00
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