

Compare Responses

Event #: 3654

Event Name: Sewer Back-up Cleaning Services

Number Of Lines: 13

Status: Pending Award

	Belfor Property Restoration Jodi Laird	First Environmental Natiowide, Robert Cowart	Von Duyke Brothers, Inc R Von Duyke
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	29,330.00		43,070.00
Total Event Score			
Line 1:Open:SERVICE CALL (NO WORK) Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
UnitPrice	95.00000		125.00000
ExtendedPrice	950.00		1,250.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 2:Open:OUTSIDE BUSINESS HR RESPONSE Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 10.0000 EA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
UnitPrice	50.00000		195.00000
ExtendedPrice	500.00		1,950.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 3:Open:WATER EXTRACTION (SQ FT) Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10000.0000 SF	10,000.0000	10,000.0000	10,000.0000
UnitPrice	0.54000		1.00000
ExtendedPrice	5,400.00		10,000.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 4:Open:FLOOR SANITIZING (PER SQ FT) Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10000.0000 SF	10,000.0000	10,000.0000	10,000.0000
UnitPrice	0.18000		0.20000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	1,800.00		2,000.00
Line 5:Open:GLUE-DOWN CARPET REMOVAL Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 3000.0000 SF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 3,000.0000 0.75000 2,250.00	0.0000 3,000.0000	0.0000 3,000.0000 0.90000 2,700.00
Line 6:Open:CARPET & PAD REMOVAL Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score	0.0000 5,000.0000 0.85000 4,250.00	0.0000 5,000.0000	0.0000 5,000.0000 1.05000 5,250.00

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description			
Line 11:Open:DEHUMIDIFIER Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 DA	40.0000	40.0000	40.0000
UnitPrice	75.00000		115.00000
ExtendedPrice	3,000.00		4,600.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 12:Open:CARPET CLEANING (PER SQ FT) Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF	5,000.0000	5,000.0000	5,000.0000
UnitPrice	0.25000		0.27000
ExtendedPrice	1,250.00		1,350.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			

Compare Responses continued...

Line 13:Open:CREW RATE Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 HR	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000
UnitPrice	40.00000		48.00000
ExtendedPrice	4,000.00		4,800.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			